Bus

Seine

Direction
Paris - Bercy Seine — Perpignan

7 stops

Open route schedule

Paris - Bercy Seine

Orléans

Bourges

Clermont-Ferrand

Montpellier

Narbonne - Croix Sud

Perpignan

. Bus BlaBlaCar Bus PGF - Perpignan>Xpb - Paris - Bercy

Go to website

Route schedule
Paris - Bercy Seine — Perpignan

Monday 10:00
Tuesday 10:00
Wednesday 10:00
Thursday 10:00
Friday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Sunday 10:00
Route info

Direction: Paris - Bercy Seine
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min

T nuLnEi |

Man
Jersey N mandie ; Reims Saarbricken
Paris =
g Karl:
3l ]
Freiburg
oRennes im Breisga
Le Mans
Basel
Pays de o pngers Zl
> Besangan
sch
i France Suisse/
Poitiers Lausanne Sy
Geneve
Limoges Villeurbanne | =
Annecy
"
Grenoble
Bordeaux Ale
Avignon
; ; Monaco
Doy Totilbuses Occitanie Mo W ellier =
san sebastian Pau
Marseille
vk @ OpenStrestMap contributors

O .. BarAthnan

B glaBlaCar Bus — PGF - Perpignan>=Xpb - Paris - Bercy BusMaps
eine


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2616546845
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2616546845
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2616546845

Direction Route schedule

Perpignan — Paris - Bercy Seine Perpignan — Paris - Bercy Seine
7 stops Monday 10:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 10:40
Perpignan

Wednesday 10:40
Narbonne - Croix Sud

Thursday 10:40
Montpellier

Friday 10:40
Clermont-Ferrand
Bourges Saturday 10:40
Orléans Sunday 10:40
Paris - Bercy Seine )

Route info

Direction: Perpignan
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 12 hour 20 min

BlaBlaCar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Clermont-Ferrand

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-BlaBlaCar-Bus-3017878796-2616546845

